
taxi service timetable
to book a seat call 07784 050702 
all bus stops on the streets below can be served

towards Newstead Village

towards Kirkby in Ashfield

pm pm pm pm pm

Ellis Street 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36
Kingsway 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40

Nuncargate Road 7.44 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44
Main Road 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47

Skegby Road 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49
Forest Road 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52

All Saints Church 7.55 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55
Newstead Triangle 7.57 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57

pm pm pm pm pm

Newstead Triangle 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09
All Saints Church 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11

Forest Road 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14
Skegby Road 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17

Main Road 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19
Nuncargate Road 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26

Kingsway 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30
Ellis Street 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35


